Q)

DOSSARD
1 132
2 134
3 135
4 130
5 133
6 136
7 131

NOM
WILLECOMME
CLAVEL
WILLECOMME
CAPDIVILA
BONGRAIN
DELAMAERE
SEGARD

PRENOM
Herve
Sébastien
Delphine
Maurice
PATRICK
Béatrice
PIERRE

CAT
Vs fonme
s omme
e emne
Jiseshonne
Vsesfonne
s fome
Jseshonne

1000 M Open Solo

CLUB

VAGUE A SETE
AQUACLUB 34
VAGUE A SETE
VAGUE A SETE
ALBERES EVASION
AQUACLUB 34
VAGUE A SETE
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Vit.
3,2
3.2
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,9
2,6

Cat.
MMasters homme (1.
MMasters homme (2.
FMasters femme (1.

3.
MMasters homme (4.
FMasters femme (2.
5

(
(
MMasters homme (
(
MMasters homme (

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

TEMPS REEL
00:18:43
00:18:44
00:19:46
00:19:52
00:19:58
00:20:43
00:23:24
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